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All prices exclude VAT



VANILLA                                                
CLOTTED CREAM                                   
RUM & RAISIN                                       
CHOCOLATE                                            
CHUNKY CHOCOLATE                         
CHOCOLATE & MINT                              
CHOCOLATE & STRAWBERRY              
CHOCOLATE & ORANGE                       
CHOCOLATE & BANANA                        
CHOCOLATE & VANILLA                       
CHOCOLATE & CARAMEL                      
CARAMEL                                               
STRAWBERRY & VANILLA                    
LIQUORICE                                              
LIME & LIQUORICE                                 
RED CHARGER                                    
RAINBOW FRUIT                                    
PEANUT CHOCOLATE NUTELLA          
MIXED FRUIT CIDER                                
MOJITO                                                    
GINGER NUT (G)                                    
BUTTERSCOTCH                                   
BANOFFEE                                              
MEMPHIS MINT                                       
FLORIDA ORANGE                            
ALABAMA STRAWBERRY 
BABY GUINNESS
                        

FERRERO ROYALE (G)
HONEY                                        
OREO COOKIE (G)
JAMMIE DODGER(G)
VERY BERRY (VIMTO)
IRN BRU
JAGERBOMB                    
SALTED CARAMEL
PEANUT BUTTER                       
RASPBERRY SOUR        
CHERRY VODKA SOUR
LEMON SOUR     
MANGO & PASSION FRUIT SMOOTHIE
CARAMEL APPLE WITH CINNAMON
PARMA VIOLET GIN
RASPBERRY PINK GIN
RHUBARB & GINGER GIN
JAMMIE DONUT  
BLACKJACK               
DRUMMERSTICK
MILLIONS MIX
BIRTHDAY CAKE
KINDER BUENO
99 ICE CREAM

FUDGE BARS - 4 KILO BOX

DAIRY FREE VANILLA FUDGE           
DAIRY FREE CHOCOLATE FUDGE                
DAIRY FREE SALTED CARAMEL FUDGE

DAIRY FREE STRAWBERRY & CREAM
DAIRY FREE PINEAPPLE & ORANGE CRUSH

DAIRY FREE FUDGE BARS – 4 KILO BOX

COCONUT ICE
FUDGE ICE

BOUNTY BAR
MACAROON

MINT MACAROON
RASPBERRY MACAROON

COCONUT PRODUCTS BARS – 4 KILO BOX

NEW FOR 2025NEW FOR 2025

PINK & WHITE
BUBBLEGUM

CHOCOLATE BAILEYS
TUTTI FRUIT

LEMON GINGER
CANDYFLOSS

NOUGAT BARS – 4 KILO BOX
NEAPOLITAN 

CHOCOLATE HONEY PISTACHIO
HOT HONEY
CHOCOLATE HONEY PISTACHIO
HOT HONEY



BAILEYS                                                     
CHERRY BAKEWELL                           
MARZIPAN CHERRY                             
DAIM BAR                                                            
JAFFA CAKE (G)                                      
CAPPUCCINO                                
COINTREAU                                  
RUM                                               
JD                                                             
CHILLI CHOCOLATE                    
CHILLI CHOCOLATE ORANGE                
MAPLE & WALNUT                           
COFFEE & WALNUT                                  
TIRAMISU (G)                                      
JELLY TRIFLE                                        
FUDGE & CREAM                                      
AFTER EIGHTISH                                                  
SALTED CARAMEL BISCOFFI CHEESECAKE (G)      
BAILEYS CHEESECAKE (G)
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE (G)
LEMON & RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE (G)
KEYLIME CHEESECAKE (G)
SMARTIE VANILLA

SMARTIE CHOCOLATE
COFFEE & CREAM                           
SALTED NUTTY CARAMEL
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
FILMSTAR MARTINI
SPARKLING PINK WINE
PISTACHIO NUT
WHITE CHOCOLATE CRANBERRY RIPPLE
BATTENBERG                                
ETON MESS                                         
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
CHOC ON CHOC
IRISH COFFEE
MARZIPAN 
COOKIE DOUGH
FRUIT & NUT
VANILLA & CHERRY
JELLY BEAN FRUIT BLAST
MALTEASIER (MALTEASER) (G)     
LEMON MERINGUE
BOOZY ETON MESS
BLACK FOREST GATEAU

PREMIUM FUDGE BARS – 4 KILO BOX

 DEATH BY CHOCOLATE
 DEATH BY WHITE CHOCOLATE
 DEATH BY BAILEYS
 DEATH BY MINT
 DEATH BY ORANGE
 DEATH BY MARZIPAN
 VANILLA NUT SUNDAE
 CHOCOLATE NUT SUNDAE
 HONEY NUT SUNDAE
 MALIBU
M

 FERRERO ROCHE
 WHITE ROCHE
 STRAWBERRY CRISP (G)
 ORANGE CRISP (G)
 LEMON FLAKE
 ORANGE FLAKE
 CHERRY FLAKE
 MINT FLAKE
 STRAWBERRY FLAKE
 

LUXURY FUDGE BARS – 4 KILO BOX

MONTPELLIER NUT SUNDAE
PINK NUT SUNDAE

LUXURY NOUGAT BARS – 4 KILO BOX

VANILLA CUSTARD SLICE
CREAM EGG
HOT CHOCOLATE & MARSHMALLOW
LIQUORICE ALLSORTS

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
NUTTY SPLIT
JAMMIE WAGON WHEEL (G)

FUDGE + NOUGAT BARS – 4 KILO BOX

NEW FOR 2025NEW FOR 2025
DUBAI FUDGEDUBAI FUDGE



CUBED FUDGE - 2 KILO TUB
THESE COME IN 12 KILO CASE 
VANILLA                                           
CLOTTED CREAM                             
RUM & RAISIN                                             
CHOCOLATE                                     
CHUNKY CHOCOLATE                     
CHOCOLATE & MINT                        
CHOCOLATE & STRAWBERRY      
CHOCOLATE & ORANGE                 
CHOCOLATE & BANANA                 
CHOCOLATE & VANILLA                 
CHOCOLATE & CARAMEL               
CARAMEL                                                     
STRAWBERRY & VANILLA            
IRISH COFFEE                                               
LIQUORICE                                        
LIME & LIQUORICE                           
MARZIPAN                                       
RED CHARGER                                             
RAINBOW FRUIT                              
PEANUT CHOCOLATE NUTELLA   
MIXED FRUIT CIDER                         
MOJITO                                                           
BUTTERSCOTCH                              
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE                   
BANOFFEE 
MEMPHIS MINT 
FLORIDA ORANGE
ALABAMA STRAWBERRY 
COOKIE DOUGH
FRUIT & NUT
HONEY
OREO COOKIE (G)
JAMMIE DODGER (G)
NUTTY SPLIT
VERY BERRY (VIMTO)
IRN BRU
SMARTIE VANILLA
SMARTIE CHOCOLATE
JAGERBOMB
JELLY TRIFLE
FUDGE & CREAM
SALTED CARAMEL 
PEANUT BUTTER
COCONUT ICE
FUDGE ICE
PINK & WHITE NOUGAT
LEMON GINGER NOUGAT
CHOCOLATE BAILEYS NOUGAT
TUTTI FRUTTI NOUGAT
BUBBLEGUM NOUGAT
BAILEYS
BAILEYS CHEESECAKE (G)
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE (G)

VANILLA CUSTARD SLICE
CHERRY BAKEWELL
COINTREAU
RUM
JD
JAFFA CAKE (G) 
CAPPUCCINO
CHILLI CHOCOLATE
CHILLI CHOCOLATE ORANGE
MAPLE & WALNUT
COFFEE & WALNUT
TIRAMISU (G)
AFTER EIGHTISH
WHITE CHOCOLATE CRANBERRY RIPPLE
DAIM BAR
RASPBERRY SOUR
GINGER NUT (G)
MANGO & PASSION FRUIT SMOOTHIE
LEMON & RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE (G)
CREAM EGG
CARAMEL APPLE WITH CINNAMON
HOT CHOCOLATE & MARSHMALLOW
LIQUORICE ALLSORTS
CANDYFLOSS NOUGAT
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
SALTED NUTTY CARAMEL 
RHUBARB & GINGER GIN 
RASPBERRY PINK GIN
FILMSTAR MARTINI
SPARKLING PINK WINE
MILLIONS MIX                                  
JAMMIE DONUT                                            
JELLY BEAN FRUIT BLAST
BLACKJACK
CHERRY VODKA SOURZ SHOT 
DRUMMERSTICK
KEYLIME CHEESECAKE (G)
MALTEASIER (MALTEASER) (G)
JAMMIE WAGON WHEEL (G)
PISTACHIO
SALTED CARAMEL BISCOFFI
CHEESECAKE (G) 
FERRERO ROYALE (G)
BIRTHDAY CAKE
ETON MESS 
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
LEMON MERINGUE
IKINDER BUENO 
BLACK FOREST GATEAU
NEAPOLITAN NOUGAT
99 ICE CREAM
BOOZY ETON MESS

*(G) CONTAINS GLUTEN*(G) CONTAINS GLUTEN

NEW FOR 2025NEW FOR 2025

DAIIRY FREE VANILLA 
DAIRY FREE CHOCOLATE 
DAIRY FREE SALTED CARAMEL FUDGE
DAIRY FREE STRAWBERRY & CREAM
DAIRY FREE PINEAPPLE & ORANGE CRUSH 

DUBAI FUDGE
CHOCOLATE HONEY PISTACHIO
HOT HONEY

DUBAI FUDGE
CHOCOLATE HONEY PISTACHIO
HOT HONEY


